
LIST CONTAINING ROLL NUMBERS ISSUED TO THE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF SCIENTIFIC ASSISTANT POST CODE-337 EXAM TO BE 
HELD ON  6TH OCTOBER, 2013 (MORNING SESSION) 

SR.NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB CATE. SUB CATE. ROLLNO EXAMINATION CENTRE 

1 SOMESH 
SHARMA 

RAMESH 
SHARMA 

04/10/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118632 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

2 MAYANK SHARMA SUNIL DUTT 02/06/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118321 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

3 PRIYANKA 
THAKUR 

ASHOK KUMAR 15/04/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118445 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

4 ANIL KUMAR DESH RAJ 30/10/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118044 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

5 RICHIKA ASHOK KUMAR 18/02/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118534 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

6 RAMA DEVI HARI SINGH 11/11/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118505 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

7 ANIL KUMAR YADVINDER 
SHARMA 

14/11/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118042 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

8 PRIYANKA SIHOL SURESH KUMAR 19/03/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118444 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

9 POONAM GUPTA BIPEN LAL 
GUPTA 

25/11/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118428 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

10 VIJAY KUMAR BASANT SINGH 16/06/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118707 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

11 GULER SINGH RAM SINGH 20/05/1989 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118203 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

12 AJAY KUMAR PREM LAL 02/10/1988 OBC IRDP 118012 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

13 VIPIN SHARMA DAULAT RAM 
SHARMA 

04/06/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118738 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

14 KIRAN KUMARI JAGDISH CHAND 11/11/1989 OBC IRDP 118269 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

15 SEENU DEVI ASHOK KUMAR 13/04/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 118597 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

16 VISHAL SHARMA BHAGI RATH 22/02/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118748 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

17 SANTOSH KUMAR DUNI CHAND 05/01/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118578 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

18 SUNIL KUMAR PREM SINGH 17/01/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118659 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

19 DUSHYANT 
KUMAR 

CHUNNI LAL 13/12/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118188 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

20 ARUN KATOCH KULDEEP 
CHAND 

01/05/1988 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118092 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

21 RAJNEETA 
KUMARI 

HARI RAM 08/02/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118488 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 



22 MUKESH RANA INDER SINGH 
RANA 

15/12/1983 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118343 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

23 SUSHEELA RANA PARKASH 
CHAND 

20/03/1973 OBC UNRESERVED 118676 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

24 MONIKA CHARRAN DASS 16/07/1991 SC UNRESERVED 118332 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

25 ARUN SANGAL ROOP LAL 
SANGAL 

23/01/1984 OBC UNRESERVED 118096 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

26 SUBHASH CHAND LOT RAM 26/08/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118641 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

27 AMRITI DEVI SOHAN LAL 27/09/1986 SC UNRESERVED 118039 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

28 POOJA SHARMA L R SHARMA 07/04/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118424 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

29 SURESH CHAND KARTAR CHAND 18/03/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118671 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

30 AJEET KUMAR KRISHAN 
CHAND 

15/04/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118019 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

31 DIVYA DHAWAN GOPINDER 
NATH 

31/03/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118186 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

32 SUDARSHAN 
KUMAR 

NAVEEN CHAND 03/03/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118643 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

33 SARITA SHARMA OM PRAKASH 10/11/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118586 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

34 KAVITA SANTOSH 
KUMAR 

19/02/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 118265 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

35 ARCHANA 
THAKUR 

NARAIN SINGH 29/12/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118086 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

36 PAWAN KUMAR LEELADHAR 
SHARMA 

09/03/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118415 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

37 DINESH KUMAR MITTER DEV 24/05/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118178 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

38 VIKAS BALOURIA JAI PREM SINGH 15/01/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118710 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

39 ABHINAV 
SHARMA 

SURESH KUMAR 
SHARMA 

27/09/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118004 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

40 NIDHI 
CHAUDHARY 

OM PARKASH 15/12/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118374 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

41 S URENDER PAL NARAYAN 09/11/1986 SC IRDP 118552 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

42 AMBIKA 
PRASHAR 

JAGDISH 
PRASHAD 

17/12/1968 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118028 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

43 PRIYANKA 
MANDYAL 

UPPENDER 
SINGH 
MANDYAL 

24/11/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118441 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

44 SUNIL PAL BALI RAM PAL 28/03/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118666 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 



45 JOYTI THAKUR O S THAKUR 16/04/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118241 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

46 MONIKA BHARTI SHIV RAM 21/09/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118335 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

47 GOPAL SHARMA SATISH KUMAR 
SHARMA 

12/02/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118201 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

48 VIJAY KUMAR SANSAR CHAND 08/01/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 118706 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

49 SHWETA SAINI PRAKASH 
CHAND SAINI 

10/01/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 118627 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

50 DHEERAJ ANAND BALA NAND 
ANAND 

07/06/1982 SC UNRESERVED 118174 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

51 VIPAN VERMA JAGDISH VERMA 30/12/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118735 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

52 VIVEK KUMAR KALI DASS 28/01/1974 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118755 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

53 HARISH 
BHARDWAJ 

OM KRISHAN 14/12/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118211 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

54 SURESH KUMAR LEKH RAM 24/03/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118675 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

55 MOOL RAJ KULDEEP 
CHAND 

12/12/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118339 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

56 NAVEEN 
PATHANIA 

NARENDER 
SINGH 

31/01/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118360 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

57 POOJA GUPTA DINESH KUMAR 
GUPTA 

11/05/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118421 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

58 ANAND KUMAR 
TIWARI 

SHAMBOO NATH 
TIWARI 

08/07/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118041 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

59 NAND KISHORE MADHO RAM 13/11/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118350 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

60 PANKAJ KUMAR ROSHAN LAL 31/03/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118399 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

61 JOGESH SINGH JOGINDER 
SINGH 

27/12/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118240 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

62 RAJESH KUMAR OM PARKASH 08/01/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118479 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

63 NITU CHANDER 
PARKASH 

23/07/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118388 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

64 KAUSHIK 
KATOCH 

KAMLESH 
KATOCH 

22/02/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118264 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

65 ASHWANI KUMAR RATTAN CHAND 15/12/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118113 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

66 NANCY DHIMAN SUDESH 
DHIMAN 

10/05/1989 SC UNRESERVED 118348 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

67 SATINDER 
KUMAR 

NASIB CHAND 04/11/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 118588 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 



68 VEENA KUMARI BALVIR SINGH 20/04/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118699 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

69 MANJU HARI CHAND 
CHOTTANI 

06/01/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 118308 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

70 DALEEP KUMAR TARA CHAND 
THAKUR 

01/01/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118148 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

71 PUNEET KAUR UMARJIT SINGH 
CHAWLA 

27/02/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118448 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

72 KARUNA SHARMA HARI RAM 12/08/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118263 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

73 DINESH KUMARI RAM SINGH 31/07/1987 SC UNRESERVED 118184 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

74 NISHANT THAKUR ACHHAR SINGH 27/08/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118385 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

75 VIJAY BHARTI BHOOP SINGH 07/04/1984 SC UNRESERVED 118704 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

76 DEVINDER SINGH DIWAN SINGH 30/07/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118171 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

77 AKSHIT 
CHAUHAN 

VIKRAM SINGH 
CHAUHAN 

13/10/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118024 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

78 NISHA DEVI P C DOGRA 15/05/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118382 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

79 DINESH KUMAR KARTAR CHAND 13/04/1985 OBC UNRESERVED 118181 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

80 ANJANA KUMARI BALAK RAM 23/08/1983 SC UNRESERVED 118062 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

81 AMISHA DESH RAJ 
SHARMA 

08/12/1990 OBC WFF 118029 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

82 SUMAN KUMARI RAJAN KUMAR 15/01/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118649 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

83 PANKAJ KUMAR BALDEV RAJ 19/08/1983 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118398 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

84 SHALINI 
SAHOTRA 

RAMESH CHAND 23/07/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118603 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

85 AMIT KUMAR SHANKER 
SINGH 

12/06/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118032 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

86 ANJAN KAPOOR SHIV KAPOOR 13/09/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118060 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

87 VIKRAM SINGH SUKHDEV 
SINGH 

04/09/1977 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118717 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

88 ANUJ KUMAR DHARAM PAL 14/04/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 118077 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

89 BALBIR SINGH NAROTAM RAM 19/12/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118120 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

90 MANISHA 
KAUNDAL 

HARNAM SINGH 04/08/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118304 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 



91 SANJEEV KUMAR KRISHAN 
CHAND 

17/02/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118572 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

92 PRAJJUAL 
MAKHAIK 

SHIV SINGH 16/05/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118432 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

93 PARVEEN PAL SURAT RAM PAL 08/01/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118413 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

94 MONIKA DEVI RAMESH CHAND 17/05/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118336 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

95 MAHENDER 
SINGH 

CHET RAM 28/11/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118291 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

96 VISHESH 
UPADHYAY 

PARDEEP 
UPADHYAY 

25/04/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118751 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

97 HEMA KUMARI KRISHAN DUTT 23/04/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118217 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

98 PROMILA KUMARI CHAMANLAL 
JAMWAL 

11/08/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118447 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

99 AJAY SINGH 
CHANDEL 

BUDHI SINGH 
CHANDEL 

31/10/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118017 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

100 ANIL SHARMA OM PRAKASH 20/01/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118054 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

101 PRATIBHA 
SHARMA 

SUBHASH 
CHAND 

18/11/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118434 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

102 SHIV PRAKASH 
PATHIK 

OM PRAKASH 
RAHI 

10/08/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118623 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

103 KUMARI SAMRITA SUBHKARAN 14/07/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118275 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

104 AKSHAY KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 06/08/1986 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118023 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

105 JYOTI BALA BAKEEL SINGH 
DHIMAN 

15/08/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118242 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

106 NEHA SHARMA JAID NATH 
SHARMA 

18/11/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118371 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

107 SHAILJA GULERIA NAND LAL 
GULERIA 

15/03/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118599 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

108 DEVINDER 
KUMAR 

BESAR SINGH 20/08/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118170 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

109 ARJUN KUMAR AMIN CHAND 01/12/1989 OBC WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118088 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

110 PUSHAKAR SOOD SHARAT 
CHANDER SOOD 

30/05/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118451 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

111 RAJAN VERMA CHAMAN 
PARKASH 

16/07/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118468 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

112 ABHINAV SATAUN NARESH KUMAR 01/02/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118003 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

113 SURENDER 
KUMAR 

KALI RAM 04/04/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118668 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 



114 RAJNESH KUMAR DALIP SINGH 29/05/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118489 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

115 UDAY SINGH TEK CHAND 24/06/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118689 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

116 SUNIL KUMAR MOHAN SINGH 21/02/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118664 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

117 BAL KRISHAN MELA RAM 22/12/1981 OBC UNRESERVED 118119 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

118 SHILPA SOOD VARINDER 
SOOD 

02/04/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118619 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

119 VIVEK VERMA RAMESH CHAND 09/02/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118760 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

120 VIVEK PARMAR S S PARMAR 08/05/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118756 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

121 VIBHUTI SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA 18/05/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118702 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

122 VINOD PRAKASH OM PRAKASH 20/06/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118732 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

123 MAHESH 
AWASTHI 

MAST RAM 
AWASTI 

17/02/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118292 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

124 SHYAM SUNDER TULSI RAM 02/04/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118001 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

125 RAJ KUMAR SUDARSHAN 
SHARMA 

26/09/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118466 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

126 SONI THAKUR DEVAN THAKUR 07/06/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118634 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

127 MANISH KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 21/08/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118300 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

128 ANSAAR SINGH RAM CHAND 10/10/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118071 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

129 MALIKA SHARMA NAND KISHOR 05/09/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118295 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

130 KIRNA DEVI CHAUDHARI 
RAM 

29/08/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118270 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

131 PARVEEN KUMAR PREM RAJ 16/12/1983 ST UNRESERVED 118410 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

132 TEENA KUMARI RATTAN CHAND 10/10/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 118683 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

133 RAKESH KUMAR MOTI RAM 19/05/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118502 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

134 JYOTI BALA CHATTAR SINGH 06/07/1988 OBC WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118243 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

135 RANJANA 
KUMARI 

PRATAP SINGH 
RANA 

25/04/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118511 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

136 NARENDER 
THAKUR 

ROOP CHAND 17/07/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118353 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 



137 VINOD KUMAR KISHORI LAL 13/02/1985 GENERAL IRDP 118729 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

138 ROHIT RATHORE J S RATHORE 05/04/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118542 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

139 POJA THAKUR J S RATHORE 05/04/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118419 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

140 SHAKUN DABRA ASHOK DABRA 28/06/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118600 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

141 PRATIBHA 
THAKUR 

KASHMIR SINGH 26/01/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118435 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

142 GANESH SINGH ATTAR SINGH 28/01/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118191 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

143 AJIT PAUL SNGH KARTAR SINGH 05/11/1980 OBC UNRESERVED 118021 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

144 VIPAN KUMAR BALDEV SINGH 01/08/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118733 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

145 ROBIN SHARMA RAMESH CHAND 
SHARMA 

25/01/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118539 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

146 BAM DEV 
KAUSHAL 

PIRTHI CHAND 29/08/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118122 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

147 PARVEEN KUMAR JAGAT RAM 22/11/1975 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118412 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

148 KAMAL RAJ PARAS RAM 03/11/1977 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118251 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

149 ANKUSH 
KOUNDAL 

KHUSHI RAM 
KOUNDAL 

24/08/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 118069 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

150 AJAY PAL SINGH BANSI LAL 13/08/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118015 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

151 SANJEEV KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 11/09/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118576 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

152 VIR SINGH RUP SINGH 17/11/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118739 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

153 DESHRAJ 
SHARMA 

SANT RAM 03/05/1972 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118166 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

154 HARIDESH 
KUMAR 

AMAR CHAND 04/09/1988 SC UNRESERVED 118210 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

155 SUNITA SHARMA DAYANAND 
SHARMA 

28/02/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118667 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

156 VIRENDER SINGH SHYAM SINGH 10/10/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118742 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

157 NEENA SHARMA DEVI SINGH 14/06/1990 ST UNRESERVED 118366 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

158 NEELAM SHARMA SHRI RAM 
SHARMA 

19/11/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118365 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

159 BANDNA UMA NAND 10/07/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118123 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 



160 NEERAJ RAJENDER 
PRASAD 

13/07/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118367 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

161 BINDU SHARMA DALIP KUMAR 09/05/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118138 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

162 RANJEET SINGH PREM LAL 03/02/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118513 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

163 JITENDER SINGH PREM SINGH 22/09/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118238 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

164 ROHIT SHANDIL O S SHANDIL 24/07/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 118543 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

165 USHA RANI OM PRAKASH 11/02/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118695 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

166 CHHAYA DEVI GIAN CHAND 28/05/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118147 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

167 PRIYANKA 
KUMARI 

KARAM CHAND 27/11/1987 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118440 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

168 SARITA GUPTA RAM PRASAD 02/10/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118584 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

169 SHIV KUMAR 
BHATIA 

BARFU RAM 20/10/1986 SC UNRESERVED 118622 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

170 ABHISHEK 
VARESH 

VARESH KUMAR 26/07/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118007 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

171 RAJNISH 
SHARMA 

SOM DUTT 
SHARMA 

19/03/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118494 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

172 USHAM DEV 
SINGH 

PREM SINGH 28/09/1980 SC UNRESERVED 118696 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

173 ANJANA DHIMAN KRISHAN SINGH 06/11/1971 SC UNRESERVED 118061 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

174 SANDEEP KUMAR NARENDER 
KUMAR 

30/10/1986 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118560 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

175 SUSHIL KUMAR JAISHI RAM 04/06/1980 SC UNRESERVED 118677 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

176 DES RAJ JAGDISH SINGH 24/10/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118165 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

177 DEEPMALA SATISH KUMAR 05/07/1989 SC UNRESERVED 118161 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

178 KAMLA DEVI LACHHMI RAM 26/02/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118257 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

179 SWATI SHARMA RAMESH CHAND 11/03/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118680 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

180 PUSHPA VERMA DHANI RAM 
VERMA 

15/04/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118456 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

181 RAMAN KUMAR GAIN CHAND 01/01/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118506 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

182 AVTAR CHAND MADAN LAL 14/10/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 118118 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 



183 VANITA SHARMA UTTAM CHAND 
SHARMA 

02/02/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118697 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

184 SUNIL GAUR CHANDER 
SHEKHAR GAUR 

14/10/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118657 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

185 LAKKI KUMAR MAST RAM 20/05/1984 GENERAL IRDP 118278 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

186 GAURAV KATOCH ASHOK CHAND 15/03/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118192 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

187 KAMLESH 
BHARDWAJ 

SHAMSHER 
SINGH 

04/07/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118259 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

188 SHALINI 
SANKHYAN 

MAHENDER LAL 24/06/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118604 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

189 UMA ROSHAN LAL 11/11/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118690 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

190 REENA KUMARI RATTAN CHAND 08/10/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118524 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

191 SUNIL KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR 21/11/1985 GENERAL IRDP 118662 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

192 PRIYA BRAT SUBHASH 
CHAND 

18/11/1977 OBC UNRESERVED 118439 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

193 RAJNEESH 
THAKUR 

SHASHI KANT 21/02/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118487 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

194 POONAM 
SHARMA 

GOVIND RAM 11/11/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118431 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

195 GUNJAN ANOOP 
CHAUHAN 

17/11/1989 SC UNRESERVED 118206 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

196 GULSHAN MOHINDER 
SINGH 

18/05/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118204 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

197 TEJA SINGH JAPAN SINGH 01/03/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118684 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

198 SANJEEV 
THAKUR 

VICHITAR SINGH 01/01/1980 GENERAL IRDP 118577 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

199 NISHA MOHINDER 
SINGH 

30/03/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118380 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

200 SHUKAL KUMAR KRIPAL SINGH 29/12/1988 GENERAL IRDP 118626 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

201 VISHAL THAKUR OM PARKASH 25/07/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118749 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

202 ARUN SHARMA JAI PARKASH 17/02/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118097 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

203 NITISH JAI SINGH 05/01/1991 GENERAL IRDP 118387 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

204 SHAMA THAKUR ANIL PRADEEP 
THAKUR 

03/04/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118609 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

205 SANJAY KUMAR SHAKTI CHAND 05/06/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118569 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 



206 REENA KUMARI RAGHUBIR 
SINGH 

23/03/1978 OBC UNRESERVED 118525 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

207 SOM DUTT MUNSHI DUTT 28/10/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118631 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

208 SHIVANI 
MANKOTIA 

SUDESHWAR 
SINGH 

22/03/1989 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118624 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

209 ARPNA RAMESH CHAND 13/05/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118089 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

210 SANDEEP KUMAR MALO SINGH 02/10/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118563 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

211 SUMAN RAWAT RATTAN SINGH 15/04/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118650 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

212 SALONI SOOD ADARSH KUMAR 28/12/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118555 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

213 JITENDER KUMAR BHAJAN DASS 02/06/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 118236 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

214 ANOJ KUMAR AMAR SINGH 12/09/1973 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118070 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

215 SANDEEP KUMAR PIARE LAL 04/05/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118561 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

216 MANISH KUMAR BRIJ LAL 26/03/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118299 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

217 MUNISH 
KAUNDAL 

RIKHI KAUNDAL 21/02/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118345 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

218 MOHIT VIJ JEEVAN VIJ 22/08/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118331 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

219 VIJAY KUMAR LAL SINGH 22/01/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118705 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

220 PUSHAP RAJ GIRDHARI LAL 20/07/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118453 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

221 PUSHAP RAJ 
SONI 

RAMESH CHAND 
SONI 

05/10/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118454 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

222 DEEPTI GUPTA VIRENDER 
GUPTA 

28/01/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118164 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

223 ANKUR 
BHARDWAJ 

RAKESH 
BHARDWAJ 

04/03/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118067 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

224 KANCHAN 
KUMARI 

STJIWAN SINGH 04/04/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118260 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

225 HARDEV KUMAR CHET RAM 22/08/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118209 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

226 RISHANT KUMAR LEKHRAM 12/04/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118538 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

227 ASHA DEVI RAM SINGH 19/12/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118101 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

228 ASHOK KAPOOR DES RAJ 09/03/1971 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118108 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 



229 AJAY KUMAR SUNDER SINGH 28/04/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118013 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

230 MANUJ KUMAR PAWN KUMAR 11/10/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118320 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

231 POONAM SAINI RANJEET SINGH 15/01/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118430 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

232 LALITA GPOAL DUTT 12/08/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118282 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

233 RAVINDER 
KUMAR 

JAGDISH CHAND 16/07/1979 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118517 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

234 ANIL RANA ASHOK KUMAR 15/06/1987 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118053 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

235 VIKAS THAKUR KAMLESH 
THAKUR 

03/08/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118714 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

236 DIPALI KHULLAR SUDESH KUMAR 24/08/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118185 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

237 PADEEP KUMAR PIAR CHAND 05/12/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118396 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

238 MAHESHWAR 
SINGH 

SHER LAL 10/03/1984 ST UNRESERVED 118294 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

239 TANUJ THAKUR KARTAR SINGH 12/12/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118682 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

240 PANKAJ 
KOUNDAL 

WAZIR RAM 31/03/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118397 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

241 CHANDNI 
KOUNDAL 

DHARAM CHAND 01/09/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 118145 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

242 ANIL KUMAR CHANDU RAM 24/04/1974 OBC UNRESERVED 118050 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

243 PARVEEN KUMAR MANOHAR LAL 27/11/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 118411 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

244 ANIL KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND 03/01/1984 SC UNRESERVED 118051 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

245 KUMARI BIMLESH RAM SWAROOP 28/02/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118274 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

246 MEENA KUMARI DHANI RAM 13/12/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118322 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

247 RAVINDER SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 05/01/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118519 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

248 NAROTTAM 
SINGH 

RAM LAL 10/09/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118357 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

249 BHIM SINGH RAM CHARAN 
THAKUR 

09/02/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118132 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

250 DHARMVEER 
SHARMA 

SUBASH CHAND 20/06/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118173 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

251 PRAVESH KUMAR JYOTI PRAKASH 10/12/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118437 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 



252 BHAVANA RANA BHUP SINGH 13/07/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118129 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

253 PRIYANKA 
THAKUR 

HARI RAM 09/03/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118446 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

254 SAKSHI KOUNDAL A C KOUNDAL 21/01/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118554 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

255 SHEELY RANA RANJIT SINGH 04/04/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118611 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

256 REENA GAURI 
SHANKAR 

21/06/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118521 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

257 VIKAS SHARMA SHIV KUMAR 31/05/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118712 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

258 RUCHIKA 
CHAUDHARY 

CHOOTU RAM 27/10/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118549 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

259 MANISH THAKUR RAM SINGH 08/08/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118301 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

260 NIVEDITA VIJAY KUMAR 17/05/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118390 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

261 SHABNAM PRATAP SINGH 07/08/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118598 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

262 SMRITI RAMPAL GOVIND 
RAMPAL 

06/02/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118630 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

263 BANITA SEWAK RAM 11/07/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118126 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

264 SHIV KUMAR DINA NATH 03/08/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118621 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

265 NARESH KUMAR GULABA RAM 12/02/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118356 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

266 JASPREET KAUR SAPINDER 
SUNGH 

03/07/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118234 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

267 AMIT KUMAR RAM SAWROOP 06/06/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118030 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

268 SHELAJ KANT DEEP CHAND 19/02/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118613 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

269 KAMANA DEVI ATTAR SINGH 30/06/1988 OBC IRDP 118255 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

270 KESHAV RAJ SOHANU RAM 08/04/1984 SC UNRESERVED 118266 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

271 CHAIN SINGH KIRPA RAM 22/11/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118143 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

272 NAVDEEP KAUR BAKHSHISH 
SINGH 

03/08/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 118358 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

273 MANEESH 
SHARMA 

R K SHARMA 16/02/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118297 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

274 VINAY 
DHATWALIA 

BHOOP SINGH 05/01/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118722 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 



275 ANURADHA 
KUMARI 

KAMAL DEV 
SHARMA 

06/05/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118081 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

276 SANJEEV KUMAR GARIB DASS 24/07/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 118573 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

277 VISHAL TOMAR RAM NATH 
TOMAR 

18/10/1987 SC UNRESERVED 118750 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

278 MANDEEP 
THAKUR 

BALDEV SINGH 09/01/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118296 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

279 ANKIT DEOR OM PRAKASH 18/06/1986 ST UNRESERVED 118063 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

280 JYOTI BALA NAROTTAM 
KUMAR 

22/08/1989 GENERAL EX-SERVICEMAN 118244 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

281 SONIKA SHARMA ANSHUL 
BHARDWAJ 

29/04/1972 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118639 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

282 REKHA DEVI DHARAM DUTT 26/04/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118529 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

283 KAMLESH 
\KUMAR 

BIAS DEV 03/07/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118258 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

284 MONIKA THAKUR ISHWAR SINGH 20/04/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118338 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

285 NEERAJ SHARMA MANDHO RAM 21/03/1984 ST UNRESERVED 118368 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

286 MAHENDER PAUL BIRI SINGH 06/07/1980 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118290 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

287 DEEPAK RANA HARJINDER 
SINGH 

13/07/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118153 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

288 RAKESH KUMAR RAJENDER PAL 03/11/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118498 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

289 HANS RAJ TARA CHAND 21/08/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118207 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

290 MANJIT SINGH HOSHIAR SINGH 24/01/1980 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118307 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

291 MANISHA DEVI GIAN CHAND 14/11/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 118303 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

292 TEK CHAND BALDEV RAM 15/04/1985 GENERAL IRDP 118685 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

293 AJEET SINGH PIAR CHAND 12/11/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118020 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

294 DINESH KUMAR GIRDHARI LAL 06/08/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118179 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

295 MEENA THAKUR NIKKA RAM 17/06/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118323 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

296 REKHA RANA SURAM SINGH 04/11/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118530 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

297 DEVIKA SHARMA YOGESH 
SHARMA 

14/09/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118169 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 



298 RAMESH KUMAR SHEESH RAM 03/12/1982 SC UNRESERVED 118509 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

299 MINAKSHI DEVI UJAGAR SINGH 04/05/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 118330 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

300 GAGANDEEP 
SHARMA 

RAM KISHORE 30/04/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118190 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

301 BHUPINDER 
SINGH 

RANJEET SINGH 25/03/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118134 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

302 SHIKHA 
PATHANIA 

HARBANS 
SINGH 

12/04/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118616 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

303 POOJA SHARMA PARKASH 
CHAND 

14/09/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118425 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

304 ISRANA NAZAM ALI 28/12/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118231 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

305 DEEPIKA KUMARI ASHWANI 
KUMAR 

25/10/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118159 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

306 DEEPIKA JOSHI JAGDISH 
CHANDER JOSHI 

23/09/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118157 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

307 ASHISH KUMAR PREM RAJ 13/08/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118104 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

308 NANCY SHARMA BODH RAJ 
SHARMA 

16/01/1988 GENERAL IRDP 118349 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

309 RAKESH DILA RAM 10/12/1986 SC UNRESERVED 118495 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

310 RAKESH KUMAR RAMESHWAR 
DUTT 

29/08/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118500 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

311 LATA DEVI DURGA DAS 15/03/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118283 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

312 KANCHAN 
KUMARI 

DEEP CHAND 15/12/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118261 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

313 RAJNI BALA HANS RAJ 07/04/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118491 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

314 SUMAN BALA RAMESH CHAND 01/03/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118647 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

315 LEENA TONDON PAWAN KUMAR 19/10/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118285 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

316 GAGAN 
KANTHWAL 

VED PRAKASH 12/04/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118189 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

317 URMILA GURDEV SINGH 13/07/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118693 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

318 ANIL KUMAR SADA RAM 02/03/1984 GENERAL IRDP 118047 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

319 ANIL KUMAR CHATER SINGH 20/02/1980 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118046 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

320 NUSRAT KANEEZ ABDUL 
KHALIQUE 
QURESHI 

15/07/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118392 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 



321 JAI CHAND DEVI RAM 22/06/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 118233 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

322 NAVEEN SEN YOGINDER 
SINGH 

02/10/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118361 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

323 SUSHMITA 
THAKUR 

BALVEER SINGH 03/03/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118678 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

324 RAJINDER 
KUMAR 

ATMA RAM 23/02/1980 OBC UNRESERVED 118481 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

325 ROHINI SUSHIL KUMAR 09/03/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118540 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

326 SAPNA CHAUHAN BALBIR SINGH 22/07/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118579 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

327 DEEPTI NARESH KUMAR 30/11/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118163 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

328 ANUPAMA 
GULERIA 

KULDEEP SINGH 20/08/1989 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118078 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

329 NAVNEET KUMAR RATTAN CHAND 29/10/1975 OBC UNRESERVED 118362 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

330 GOPAL KRISHAN ROOP CHAND 30/09/1975 OBC UNRESERVED 118200 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

331 SONIKA SHARMA ANSHUL 
BHARDWAJ 

29/04/1972 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118638 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

332 RUCHIKA VED PARKASH 19/07/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118548 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

333 ISHA SINGH ANIL SINGH 02/08/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118229 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

334 GHANSHAYAM 
SINGH 

NANDE RAM 10/12/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118196 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

335 SANDEEP KUMAR GANGA RAM 25/05/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118558 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

336 SUMN KUMAR HANS RAJ 27/10/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118653 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

337 HEM SUMAN 
JAMWAL 

TARA CHAND 19/10/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118216 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

338 SHALINI PAWAN KUMAR 06/10/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118602 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

339 AMIT KUMAR SURJEET 
KUMAR 

08/07/1985 OBC UNRESERVED 118031 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

340 AMIT VASHISTH JAGAR NATH 30/01/1988 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON 118035 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

341 BINNY KANWAR SUBHASH 
CHAND 

20/04/1986 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON 118139 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

342 RAVINDER 
KUMAR 

DEV RAJ 18/03/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 118518 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

343 SACHIN 
BHARMER 

AMAR NATH 01/12/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118553 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 



344 MANOJ KUMAR BABU RAM 30/10/1987 ST UNRESERVED 118313 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

345 SHAKUNTLA DEVI ALAM RAM 09/02/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118601 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

346 RAMAN SINGH SOHAN LAL 27/07/1973 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118508 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

347 SEEMA THAKUR N S THAKUR 30/11/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118596 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

348 NIDHI SHAHI JEEWAN KUMAR 21/03/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118375 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

349 POOJA NARYAL NARENDER 
SINGH 

25/07/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118422 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

350 PAWAN KUMAR OM RAJ 24/10/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118417 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

351 VEERINDER 
SHARMA 

K C SHARMA 28/04/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118701 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

352 AJAY KUMAR RATTAN CHAND 10/04/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118014 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

353 PRIYANKA 
SHARMA 

HANS RAJ 03/01/1988 ST UNRESERVED 118443 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

354 MANJEET KUMAR SOM NATH 04/12/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 118305 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

355 LUCKY SINGH PREM SINGH 21/12/1988 OBC SPORTSPERSON 118287 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

356 RAJINDER SINGH RAM SINGH 20/03/1969 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118482 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

357 BHUPINDER 
SINGH 

BHAG SINGH 21/07/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118136 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

358 ARVIND KUMAR AMAR SINGH 01/04/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118099 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

359 KUNDAN KUMAR SAWROOP 
CHAND 

06/06/1982 OBC WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118277 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

360 BHUPINDER 
SINGH 

GURMIT SINGH 15/02/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118135 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

361 OMKAR SHARMA KRISHAN LAL 17/12/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118395 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

362 KAMLA KAHAN CHAND 20/04/1988 SC UNRESERVED 118256 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

363 SURENDER 
SINGH 

MEHER SINGH 10/05/1980 GENERAL IRDP 118670 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

364 BALWANT SINGH KEHAR SINGH 02/09/1977 OBC UNRESERVED 118121 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

365 ARUN KUMAR PARAS RAM 27/02/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118093 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

366 YASUMATI  BISEN DILAKCHAN 
BISEN 

10/03/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118763 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 



367 BUDHI SINGH BIR SINGH 05/07/1978 OBC UNRESERVED 118142 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

368 SUNIL DUTT SEKHU RAM 20/07/1980 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118656 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

369 MANOJ KUMAR BAL KRISHAN 24/07/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118316 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

370 SUNIL KUMAR HET RAM 07/01/1984 GENERAL IRDP 118661 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

371 BISHWAJEET PYARE LAL 21/10/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 118140 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

372 SONAM 
SACHDEVA 

JEET SINGH 26/12/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118633 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

373 KAMAL KUMAR PREM CHAND 28/04/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118250 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

374 NARENDER 
BAHADUR 

SAHARA RAM 13/06/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118352 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

375 KULDEEP 
BHARDWAJ 

RAMESH DUTT 15/07/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118272 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

376 DEEPIKA 
SHARMA 

DEVINDER 
BHUSHAN 

15/04/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118160 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

377 NISHA KUMARI VIJAY SINGH 18/10/1985 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118384 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

378 AMITAJ SHARMA PARKASH 
SHARMA 

30/06/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118038 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

379 SAVITA KUMARI MADHO RAM 02/07/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118593 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

380 HARKARAN 
SINGH 

SHYAM LAL 
RANA 

26/11/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118212 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

381 MEHAR SINGH BODHN RAJ 23/03/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118329 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

382 NEETA THAKUR MAN SINGH 
THAKUR 

09/06/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118369 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

383 ROMIL SHARMA RAVI SHANKER 07/03/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118546 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

384 YUVRAJ LAFTEN SINGH 08/12/1978 ST UNRESERVED 118765 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

385 RAJNI GAHLOT OM PARKASH 10/05/1985 SC UNRESERVED 118492 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

386 MUNISH SINGH SARDAR SINGH 03/12/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118347 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

387 MANN KUMAR RAMA CHAND 05/01/1987 ST UNRESERVED 118309 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

388 VIJAY KUMAR SURENDER 
KUMAR 

14/02/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118708 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

389 RAMAN SHARMA GIAN CHAND 30/09/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118507 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 



390 RAJEEV KUMAR BANSI RAM 01/01/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118471 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

391 VIKAS THAKUR RAJESH 
THAKUR 

01/01/1988 GENERAL IRDP 118713 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

392 RAJKESH KRISHAN 
KUMAR 

24/10/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 118483 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

393 SONIA THAKUR INDER SINGH 
YHAKUR 

02/08/1987 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118636 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

394 RAJESH KUMAR KESRI LAL 11/01/1974 GENERAL IRDP 118477 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

395 MUNISH 
KAUNDAL 

MADAN LAL 22/10/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 118344 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

396 MEENAKSHI 
KAITH 

B L KAITH 28/03/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118325 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

397 VINAY KUMAR VIRENDER 
KUMAR 

07/08/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118723 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

398 RANJITA JITENDER 
SHARMA 

24/10/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118514 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

399 NIVEDITA 
GAUTAM 

JAI DEV 
GAUTAM 

18/07/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118391 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

400 VIKRANT THAKUR BIHARI LAL 24/08/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118720 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

401 GIAN CHAND SUKH RAM 28/11/1978 OBC UNRESERVED 118197 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

402 MADAN MOHAN 
SHARMA 

DHANPAT RAM 
SHARMA 

10/04/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118289 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

403 POOJA DEVI SOM DUTT 
SHARMA 

06/11/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118420 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

404 SANJEEV KUMAR ROSHAN LAL 22/07/1981 OBC UNRESERVED 118571 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

405 VIKRANT ABBOT JANKI DASS 
ABBOT 

28/01/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 118719 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

406 AJAY KUMAR PARMA RAM 23/04/1984 ST UNRESERVED 118009 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

407 PUNIT BKUMAR CHAMAN LAL 28/10/1986 SC UNRESERVED 118450 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

408 RAKHI DHRUV KAPOOR 28/03/1972 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118503 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

409 RAJEEV KUMAR BALDEV SINGH 08/04/1973 GENERAL IRDP 118472 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

410 ASHOK NEGI SHONKI LAL 29/11/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118110 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

411 REETU JUSTA SITARAM 21/10/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118528 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

412 DEEPAK SUD VIJAY KUMAR 10/01/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118155 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 



413 VIKRAM JEET 
SINGH 

MUNI RAM 27/07/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 118716 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

414 REENA DEVI NIRANJAN 
SINGH 

06/04/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118523 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

415 BHAVNESHWAR VICHITER SINGH 14/03/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118130 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

416 VIVEK THAKUR SUNDER SINGH 14/05/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118759 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

417 ANIL KUMAR RUP LAL 15/03/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118052 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

418 ANU WALIA KULDEEP 06/01/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118073 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

419 VISHAL GUPTA KARAM CHAND 19/04/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118745 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

420 NEELAM NARINDER 
GUPTA 

14/11/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118363 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

421 NARESH KUMAR GOPAL SINGH 10/10/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118354 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

422 POOJA SOHAL VINO0D KUMAR 05/10/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 118426 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

423 SUNEEL KUMAR DESH RAJ 01/01/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118655 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

424 DIMPLE KUMAR KARAM CHAND 26/01/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118176 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

425 JITENDER 
PARASHER 

KARTAR SINGH 13/02/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118237 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

426 RENU DEVI NABHU RAM 01/03/1987 SC IRDP 118532 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

427 POONAM RANA RUPENDER 
SINGH 

20/12/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118429 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

428 NITU BARWAL MANJEET SINGH 16/02/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118389 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

429 NAVEEN KUMAR AMAR SINGH 25/12/2078 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118359 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

430 UMESH KUMAR SHARVAN 
KUMAR 

30/04/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118691 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

431 PAWNA DEVI SHOBHA RAM 03/08/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118418 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

432 PANKAJ SHARMA BHAGI RATH 13/09/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118403 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

433 SANDEEP 
MANKOTIA 

OM PRAKASH 19/10/1976 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118564 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

434 RAJESHWER 
SHARMA 

SHANKAR DEV 
SHARMA 

14/01/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118480 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

435 VISHAL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 25/02/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118746 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 



436 RAJANI DEVI PREM SINGH 27/10/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118469 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

437 LOKENDER 
SINGH 

KUNDAN SINGH 11/04/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118286 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

438 MUKESH KUMAR PARBHAT 
CHAND 

06/07/1989 ST UNRESERVED 118342 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

439 DEEPIKA DUTTA PARDEEP 
DUTTA 

03/12/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118156 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

440 AJIT SAKLANI KRISHAN 
KUMAR 

05/06/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118022 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

441 APURVA PANJLA SURESH KUMAR 02/07/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118084 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

442 ANKITA SAMBYAL KULBHUSHAN 
SAMBYAL 

21/10/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118066 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

443 AMITA KAUNDAL SHEETAL 
KUMAR 

09/05/1988 SC UNRESERVED 118036 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

444 PARMILA KUMARI BADRI RAM 15/12/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118407 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

445 BHARTI DEVI PYAR CHAND 08/12/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118128 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

446 SANJAY KUMAR GOVIND SINGH 07/04/1987 GENERAL IRDP 118566 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

447 ROHIT THAKUR GOPAL SINGH 08/10/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118544 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

448 RAJBIKRAM RAI DILBAG RAI 18/04/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118470 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

449 AVINASH 
JAMWAL 

RANJEET SINGH 22/12/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118117 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

450 VIKAS KUMAR YASHPAL 
SHARMA 

27/01/1981 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118711 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

451 SUNIL KUMAR KISHOR KUMAR 08/03/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 118663 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

452 RISHAL JAGDISH KUMAR 03/05/1990 GENERAL IRDP 118537 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

453 NUTAN JOGINDER 
SINGH 

26/07/1990 GENERAL IRDP 118393 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

454 CHHAVI SHARMA SUBHASH 
SHARMA 

06/11/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118146 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

455 SATISH 
CHAUHAN 

LAYAK RAM 
CHAUHAN 

10/01/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118589 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

456 VIJAY SINGH AMRIT LAL 30/09/1982 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118709 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

457 DIMPLE KUMARI TEK CHAND 27/12/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118177 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

458 AMITA SHARMA BARDEV 
SHARMA 

07/01/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118037 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 



459 VINOD KUMAR BACHITTER 
SINGH 

04/04/1973 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118730 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

460 ARTI SHARMA KULDEEP 
CHAND 

23/02/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118091 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

461 VIRENDER SINGH MUKHTIAR 
SINGH 

28/06/1983 SC UNRESERVED 118743 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

462 RENU SHARMA MANGAT RAM 12/01/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118533 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

463 MUKESH KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND 11/12/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 118341 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

464 DINESH KUMAR 
MEHTA 

PARDUMAN 
KRISHAN 

28/01/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118183 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

465 DEEPAK 
BIJALWAN 

RAM SINGH 27/05/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118151 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

466 ANURADHA RAM PRAKASH 14/07/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 118080 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

467 SHALU SHUKLA NARESH KUMAR 01/12/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118608 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

468 PUSHPENDER 
KUMAR 

DESH RAJ 08/03/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118457 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

469 REENU SHARMA TULSI RAM 
SHARMA 

08/09/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118526 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

470 ASHISH CHANDEL PREM PRAKASH 18/10/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118103 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

471 JAGDEEP KUMAR CHUNI LAL 12/09/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118232 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

472 SANJEEV KUMAR ISHWAR DASS 
SHARMA 

06/03/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118574 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

473 HITESH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 21/02/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118222 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

474 MANORANJAN 
SINGH 

BRAJ BHUSHAN 
SINGH 

04/06/1968 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118318 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

475 VISHAL GULERIA SUSHIL 
GULERIA 

23/08/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118744 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

476 GEETA DEVI PARTAP SINGH 30/06/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118195 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

477 ABHISHEK 
PARMAR 

INDER SINGH 
PARMAR 

06/02/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118006 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

478 RAJAN KUMAR RAMESH CHAND 22/05/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118467 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

479 ANUJ KAUNDAL HUKAM CHAND 07/04/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118075 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

480 SURESH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR 06/11/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118673 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

481 SHIVANI SHARMA JAGBIR SHARMA 23/11/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118625 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 



482 MANGESH 
KUMARI 

SURAT RAM 07/06/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118298 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

483 MEHAR CHAND PURAN CHAND 29/12/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118328 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

484 RAJNEESH 
KUMAR 

SURESH KUMAR 03/01/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118484 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

485 SEEMA DEVI SHIV KUMAR 12/03/1991 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118594 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

486 JITENDER SINGH BALDEV SINGH 07/05/1980 GENERAL IRDP 118239 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

487 GULSHAN KUMAR PIARE LAL 23/10/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118205 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

488 KULWANT SINGH SHER SINGH 10/07/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118273 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

489 RAKESH KUMAR KARAM SINGH 05/06/1978 GENERAL IRDP 118501 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

490 RAJESH KUMAR AMAR NATH 01/08/1984 GENERAL IRDP 118478 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

491 DEEPIKA KUMARI KARTAR SINGH 20/09/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118158 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

492 ANIL KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 12/11/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118043 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

493 GOLDIE UPPAL ASHOK KUMAR 03/06/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118198 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

494 PAWAN KUMAR DHIAN SINGH 27/03/1986 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118416 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

495 USHA DEVI AMAR SINGH 30/06/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118694 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

496 PRAVINDER 
KUMAR 

AMAR SINGH 04/02/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118438 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

497 MONIKA SOHAN LAL 10/06/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118333 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

498 SURENDER 
KUMAR 

BHAGWAN DASS 30/11/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118669 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

499 NISHA SITA RAM 10/09/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 118381 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

500 RAJEEV KUMAR JAGDISH RAM 21/11/1981 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118473 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

501 MANOJ KUMAR HARI CHAND 03/07/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118315 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

502 INDU BALA KARAM CHAND 21/05/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118228 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

503 NIRANJAN DEV GOKUL CHAND 28/02/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118378 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

504 AJAY KUMAR BISHAMBER 
DASS 

25/10/1988 GENERAL EX-SERVICEMAN 118010 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 



505 REENA SHAMBHU RAM 
SHARMA 

06/10/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118522 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

506 RAWAT RAM MULU RAM 09/12/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118520 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

507 LALIT BISHT CHARAN SINGH 15/09/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118279 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

508 ANUDEEPIKA 
KUMARI 

PARUSHOTTAM 
LAL 

20/01/1987 GENERAL IRDP 118074 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

509 PUSHPA DEVI RAMESH CHAND 25/09/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118455 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

510 PRASHANT 
THAKUR 

TULSI RAM 14/06/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118433 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

511 NEELAM KUMARI PRITTAM 29/09/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118364 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

512 SANDEEP KAUR BAKHSHISH 
SINGH 

02/04/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118557 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

513 ANURAG 
SHARMA 

BISHESHWAR 
LAL SHARMA 

31/01/1979 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118082 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

514 SURESH KUMAR HARNAM SINGH 28/09/1982 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118674 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

515 ISHA VERMA PREM CHAND 07/01/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118230 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

516 SUMIT THAKUR RAJINDER 
KUMAR 

21/07/1982 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118652 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

517 RENU BALA BHAGWANT 
SINGH 

21/08/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118531 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

518 VINOD KUMAR PREM RAJ 10/07/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118728 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

519 SAROJ KUMAR BALDEV RAJ 18/10/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118587 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

520 ANIL KUMAR CHOTA RAM 15/09/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118045 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

521 KAMAL KANT BHAWANI SINGH 21/04/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118248 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

522 MEENU 
CHAUDHARY 

SHER SINGH 
CHAUDHARY 

17/02/1977 OBC UNRESERVED 118326 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

523 SHASHI BALA SITA RAM 07/10/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118610 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

524 SHELVI SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 19/04/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118614 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

525 ASHISH KUMAR PARKASH 
CHAND 

18/05/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118105 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

526 ARCHNA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR 29/05/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118087 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

527 PRIYANKA 
SHARMA 

RATTAN CHAND 
SHARMA 

26/01/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118442 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 



528 RAHUL SETHI JASWANT SINGH 05/04/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118462 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

529 SARIKA PRITHVI CHAND 
RANA 

21/07/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118583 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

530 SIMMI KUMARI KULDEEP 
CHAND 

16/08/1988 SC UNRESERVED 118628 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

531 RAJ KUMAR SALIG RAM 02/10/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118465 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

532 BASU DEV RANJHA RAM 
SHARMA 

15/07/1970 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118127 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

533 DINESH KUMAR BISHAMBAR 
DASS 

31/03/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118180 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

534 AVINASH 
CHANDER 

SHAKTI CHAND 31/03/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118116 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

535 SHIKHA SHARMA SATISH CHAND 10/01/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118617 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

536 RAHUL SAINI DHARAM PAL 20/06/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 118461 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

537 SUNIL KATOCH PRAKASH SINGH 
KATOCH 

02/11/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118658 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

538 MEENAKSHI KULDEEP SINGH 26/03/1990 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118324 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

539 DEEPMALA 
SHARMA 

BALAK RAM 15/11/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118162 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

540 NITIN KUMAR PARTAP CHAND 21/11/1987 SC IRDP 118386 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

541 POOJA SHARMA DESH RAJ 15/03/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118423 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

542 SUMIT CHAUHAN KULBIR SINGH 13/03/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118651 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

543 KALPNA VERMA NAND SINGH 10/11/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118247 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

544 VIRENDER 
KUMAR 

KUMAR SINGH 27/07/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118741 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

545 VINOD KUMAR BRAHMA NAND 15/09/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118727 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

546 SHIKHA ATTRI KULWANT 
SINGH 

25/01/1989 SC UNRESERVED 118615 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

547 MONIKA SOHAN SINGH 23/03/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118334 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

548 POOJA THAKUR TULSI RAM PAL 12/07/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118427 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

549 VINEET RANA PARKASH 
CHAND RANA 

17/07/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118725 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

550 VISHAL PANWAR GOPAL DASS 20/10/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118747 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 



551 VICKY KAPLISH NEEL KAMAL 12/08/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118703 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

552 SUNIL KUMAR PREM KUMAR 11/11/1973 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118660 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

553 KUMARI SONIA MANSHA RAM 13/10/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118276 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

554 ANILBARARI BALAK RAM 01/03/1981 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118056 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

555 ANKIT KUMAR PREM SINGH 29/08/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118064 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

556 DRISHTI DEVENDER 
KUMAR SHARMA 

08/04/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118187 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

557 SUNEEL KUMAR SATISH KUMAR 30/11/1985 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118654 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

558 SUMAN KUMAR HEM RAJ 25/05/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118648 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

559 TEK CHAND DHARAM DASS 01/04/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118687 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

560 TEK CHAND TULSI RAM 25/07/1990 SC UNRESERVED 118686 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

561 SAPNA CHAUHAN DHANI RAM 25/05/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118580 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

562 MEGHA BIPEN CHAND 10/03/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118327 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

563 HARDEEPIKA BALDEV SINGH 
VERMA 

23/11/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118208 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

564 KARAN SINGH CHANDER MANI 10/06/1988 ST UNRESERVED 118262 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

565 ANIL KUMAR JANAK DAS 26/02/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118049 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

566 UMESH KUMAR KEHER SINGH 20/03/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118692 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

567 ASHISH KUMAR NARESH KUMAR 14/07/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118106 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

568 ANU KAPOOR SHIV DASS 29/05/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118072 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

569 VED PRAKASH GULAB SINGH 02/01/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118698 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

570 CHANDER KANT BANSILAL 31/10/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118144 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

571 KEWAL KRISHAN AJEET SINGH 20/06/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118267 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

572 GAURAV KUMAR SUDAMA RAM 02/01/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118193 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

573 PANKAJ KUMAR DEVKI NANDAN 09/03/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118401 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 



574 BODH RAJ TEJ SINGH 05/12/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118141 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

575 MANOJ KUMAR BALAM RAM 27/09/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118311 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

576 RAVI KUMAR GIAN CHAND 31/05/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 118516 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

577 ARUNA SHARMA OM PRAKASH 07/12/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118098 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

578 VIKRANT TILAK RAJ 14/10/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118718 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

579 NIDHI SHARMA SUDESH KUMAR 05/07/1987 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118376 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

580 MANU VINEET 
SHARMA 

SUBHASH 
CHAND 

26/12/1988 GENERAL IRDP 118319 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

581 VIPAN THAKUR BIR SINGH 19/12/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118734 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

582 ANAMIKA DEVI SINGH 25/10/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118040 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

583 SARITA KOUNDAL GIAN CHAND 22/04/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 118585 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

584 VINAMER SHEEL OM PARKASH 10/09/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118721 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

585 SEEMA DEVI KALYAN SINGH 30/03/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 118595 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

586 RINU THAKUR SHER SINGH 23/05/1986 GENERAL WFF 118536 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

587 INDER SINGH GUALU RAM 26/06/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118225 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

588 SAURABH 
SHARMA 

RAM KUMAR 20/12/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118591 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

589 KAMAL SHARMA SANT RAM 
SHARMA 

19/01/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 118253 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

590 GONAMITA NIRMAL SINGH 24/02/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118199 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

591 VINOD KUMR PREM CHAND 02/01/1977 SC UNRESERVED 118731 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

592 KRANTI THAKUR DAYAL SINGH 22/04/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118271 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

593 HUKAM CHAND BIRI SINGH 20/03/1981 GENERAL IRDP 118224 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

594 PUSHAP RAJ DAULAT RAM 27/05/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118452 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

595 SAPNA KUMARI BALDEV SINGH 27/05/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118581 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

596 ARUN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 26/10/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 118094 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 



597 PARVEEN 
KAUNDAL 

UMA DUTT 18/02/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118409 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

598 SHALU MAHAJAN SHASHI KUMAR 08/02/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118607 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

599 PARAMJEET 
SINGH 

RAMESH KUMAR 13/04/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118404 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

600 DEEPAK 
KASHYAP 

RAMESH CHAND 07/05/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118152 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

601 PUNEET PUNJ 
SHARMA 

KULDIP 
KRISHAN 

29/01/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118449 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

602 ARUN KUMAR ROSHAN LAL 09/06/1981 SC UNRESERVED 118095 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

603 WILSON SAXENA GURDIYAL 
SINGH 

07/01/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118761 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

604 NIRANJNA 
KUMARI 

ROOP LAL 25/04/1992 SC IRDP 118379 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

605 LAXMAN SINGH HET RAM 07/06/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118284 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

606 HEMANT KUMAR CHANDER 
VALLABH 

31/07/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118218 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

607 HUKAM CHAND CHET RAM 12/06/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118223 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

608 PANKAJ PURI JIWAN PURI 20/09/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118402 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

609 NEHA SHARMA RAGHUNATH 
SHARMA 

07/12/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118373 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

610 ANUJ KUMAR MOHAR SINGH 01/03/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118076 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

611 RAJ KISHORE KRISHAN 
KUMAR 

26/02/1988 ST PHYSICAL 
HANDICAPPED 

118464 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

612 RAJNI BRIJ MOHAN 08/10/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118490 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

613 SUNIL NKUMAR SHRAWAN RAM 23/09/1987 SC UNRESERVED 118665 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

614 ASHISH SHARMA B P SHARMA 25/07/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118107 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

615 RANJANA 
SHARMA 

RATTAN LAL 
SHARMA 

19/03/1685 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118512 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

616 ROHIT THAKUR RAJINDER 
SINGH 

25/02/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118545 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

617 ANIL SHARMA JALMU RAM 
SHARMA 

25/12/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118055 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

618 ALKA JASWAL KARTAR SINGH 21/10/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118026 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

619 TILAK RAJ KUSHAL SINGH 12/11/1985 GENERAL IRDP 118688 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 



620 VIRENDER 
KUMAR 

PRATAP SINGH 20/05/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118740 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

621 MANOJ KUMAR MUNSHI RAM 17/09/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118312 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

622 SAMRITI THAKUR NIHAL SINGH 14/04/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118556 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

623 DHARMINDER 
SHARMA 

NIKKA RAM 12/08/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118172 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

624 RAKESH KUMAR BIDHI CHAND 01/09/1979 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118496 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

625 HEMLATA LAKHU RAM 14/04/1989 SC EX-SERVICEMAN 118219 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

626 SANJAY KUMAR GOVIND RAM 14/04/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118568 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

627 REETA KUMARI LOBHI RAM 06/11/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118527 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

628 PANKAJ KUMAR NORAM LAL 26/10/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118400 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

629 INDERJEET 
SINGH 

KARTAR CHAND 08/05/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118226 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

630 DEEPA SHARMA DEVI CHAND 16/10/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118150 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

631 SANJAY KUMAR JAGAT RAM 24/11/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118567 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

632 LALIT KUMAR CHET RAM 10/06/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118280 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

633 ASHOK KUMAR BUDHI RAM 16/02/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118109 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

634 NARESH KUMAR KESHAV RAM 23/02/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118355 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

635 MONIKA SHARMA SUBHASH 
CHAND 

04/02/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118337 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

636 RAJNI KUMARI RATTAN SINGH 12/12/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118493 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

637 INDRA RANI SURAJ 
PRAKASH 

26/04/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 118227 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

638 SARABJEET 
SINGH 

SUCHA SINGH 17/12/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118582 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

639 SONIA BHOLA RAM 18/02/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118635 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

640 RIMPI PURSHOTAM 
CHOUDHARY 

09/12/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 118535 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

641 KALPANA 
CHAUHAN 

PIAR CHAND 06/12/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118246 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

642 ARCHANA 
SHARMA 

TARA DUTT 
SHARMA 

26/04/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118085 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 



643 RAVI JAMWAL RAJENDER 
SINGH 

30/04/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118515 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

644 DINESH KUMAR GIAN CHAND 17/01/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118182 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

645 GAURAV SHARMA PIAR CHAND 
SHARMA 

10/05/1983 GENERAL WFF 118194 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

646 RUCHI SHARMA DEV RAJ 
SHARMA 

14/09/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118547 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

647 AJEET KUMAR NORBU RAM 01/06/1979 ST UNRESERVED 118018 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

648 WINNIE SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR 
SHARMA 

05/07/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118762 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

649 ASHWANI KUMAR TILAK RAJ 
SHARMA 

16/08/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118114 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

650 RAGHVI SHARMA PREM NATH 
SHARMA 

04/11/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118460 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

651 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAM LAL 01/02/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118436 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

652 ANIL KUMAR GURDEV SINGH 15/10/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118048 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

653 VINAY KUMAR SATISH KUMAR 02/04/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118724 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

654 SHALINI 
VASHISHT 

G N S VASHISHT 10/03/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118605 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

655 ANITA SHARMA RAM KRISHAN 
SHARMA 

15/02/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118059 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

656 LALIT KUMAR BRIJ LAL VERMA 15/09/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118281 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

657 VIPASHA TILAK RAJ 14/12/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118736 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

658 PARUL SHARMA YOGESH 
SHARMA 

23/06/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118408 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

659 KHEM RAJ 
VERMA 

LEKH RAM 
VERMA 

10/07/1971 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118268 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

660 BHUPENDER 
KUMAR 

PREM CHAND 20/08/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118133 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

661 ASHWANI KUMAR DINESH KUMAR 12/05/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118111 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

662 SANDEEP KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 24/04/1984 OBC WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118562 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

663 GULAB SINGH 
CHAUHAN 

TEJ MAL 20/05/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118202 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

664 RAJESH KUMAR INDER SINGH 05/08/1983 SC UNRESERVED 118476 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

665 ANITA KUMARI PRITHI SINGH 08/10/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118057 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 



666 ABHISHEK 
KUMAR 

DESH RAJ 09/07/1988 SC UNRESERVED 118005 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

667 SHILPA DEVI KHEM RAJ 17/06/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118618 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

668 DEVENDER 
KUMAR 

DALIP SINGH 06/02/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118167 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

669 AMIT KUMAR RAJINDER 
SINGH 

16/03/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118033 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

670 BANITA PRITAM SINGH 16/03/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118125 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

671 AJAY PRASHER NARESH KUMAR 24/09/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118016 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

672 RUCHIKA RANA VINOD KUMAR 
RANA 

04/02/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118550 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

673 RAJNEESH 
KUMAR 

PIARU RAM 01/05/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118485 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

674 VEENA KUMARI KHAYALI RAM 25/10/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118700 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

675 SANJEEV KUMAR GIAN CHAND 20/09/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118575 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

676 ASHA DEVI DINE RAM 13/06/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118100 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

677 SITAM DEV KAPURA RAM 15/07/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118629 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

678 MANOJ KUMAR BALDEV RAM 05/07/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118314 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

679 RAMESHWAR 
KUMAR 

BIHARI LAL 24/07/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118510 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

680 HIRA SINGH PADAM SINGH 05/12/1971 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118221 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

681 ANKUR GUPTA SUNIL KUMAR 02/04/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118068 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

682 KAMAL KISHOR KRISHAN LAL 01/01/1972 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118249 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

683 SANGETA 
BHARDWAJ 

JAGDISH 
BHARDWAJ 

11/05/1985 SC UNRESERVED 118565 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

684 NEETU DUTTA RAM LAL 07/06/1982 SC UNRESERVED 118370 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

685 DEEPAK SHARMA PREM SAGAR 08/02/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118154 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

686 HEERA BATTU CHANDE RAM 23/02/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118214 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

687 RUPESH KUMARI BALAK RAM 12/12/1989 SC UNRESERVED 118551 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

688 MANISHA CHET RAM 10/12/1987 SC UNRESERVED 118302 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 



689 MANOJ KUMAR GURIA 03/10/1983 ST UNRESERVED 118310 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

690 ARPNA MISHRA SANTOSH 
KUMAR 

19/12/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118090 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

691 JYOTSNA 
THAKUR 

DEVENDER 
SINGH 

17/05/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118245 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

692 VIVEK GAUTAM UTTAM GAUTAM 16/06/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118754 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

693 BIHARI LAL TULSI RAM 15/02/1984 OBC PHYSICAL 
HANDICAPPED 

118137 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

694 ANURAG 
SHARMA 

ISHWAR DASS 
SHARMA 

05/02/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118083 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

695 RADHA NAND KISHORE 20/01/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118459 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

696 LUCKY THAKUR DEV RAJ VERMA 08/05/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118288 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

697 VIVEK THAKUR BALJEET SINGH 07/04/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118758 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

698 RAJ BALA 
SHARMA 

PARTAP CHAND 05/12/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118463 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

699 PARIKA SAINI RAM PAL SAINI 01/09/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 118406 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

700 ANKITA CHANDEL SUDESH 
CHANDEL 

27/07/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118065 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

701 MAHESH CHAND DHANI RAM 03/07/1984 OBC UNRESERVED 118293 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

702 ADITYA PANWAR BALJEET SINGH 19/11/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118008 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

703 TAMANNA 
SHARMA 

RATTAN LAL 29/08/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118681 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

704 SUDHIR KANT DAYA NAND 12/08/1973 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118645 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

705 NANDINI GAUTAM SANTOSH 
KUMAR 

01/06/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118351 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

706 MUNISH KUMAR OM PARKASH 03/06/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118346 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

707 SOURBH SHER SINGH 02/03/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118640 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

708 MANJEET SINGH PRAKASH 
CHAND 

26/10/1974 GENERAL WFF 118306 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

709 SWATI SHARMA HANS RAJ 
SHARMA 

31/10/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118679 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

710 ABHAY RANA NIRMAL SINGH 
RANA 

10/12/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118002 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

711 RAJESH KUMAR ROSHAN LAL 21/05/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118475 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 



712 AMIT SHARMA DURGA DUTT 
SHARMA 

28/03/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118034 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

713 JATINDER KUMAR PURSHOTAM 
LAL 

15/09/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118235 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

714 MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA 

TRILOK  CHAND 14/10/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118317 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

715 SURESH KUMAR GORKH RAM 05/12/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 118672 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

716 PARDEEP 
KATOCH 

GURKHAIN 
CHAND 

15/05/1972 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118405 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

717 SHEETAL VERMA ASHWANI 
KUMAR VERMA 

16/09/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118612 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

718 DIKSHANT NEEL KAMAL 
GUPTA 

19/05/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118175 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

719 SONIKA DHIMAN JOGINDER 
SINGH 

19/09/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 118637 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

720 AMBIKA PATIAL KULDEEP SINGH 10/09/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118027 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

721 BANDNA MEHRA MUNI LAL 
MEHRA 

24/04/1984 OBC UNRESERVED 118124 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

722 SATISH KUMAR RAVINDER 
KUMAR 

01/12/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118590 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

723 NISHA DEVI RAMESH CHAND 12/01/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118383 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

724 NEHA SHARMA JAI KRISHAN 
SHARMA 

15/08/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118372 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

725 ASHWANI KUMAR KHEM CHAND 02/12/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118115 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

726 RAJENDER 
KUMAR 

SHYAM LAL 
THAKUR 

30/08/1973 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118474 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

727 HEM RAJ NIKHA RAM 14/03/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118215 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

728 RAJNEESH 
SHARMA 

SHIV PAL 
SHARMA 

07/01/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118486 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

729 BHAWNA 
SHARMA 

ISHWAR KUMAR 
SHARMA 

15/12/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118131 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

730 KAMAL SINGH BIR SINGH 18/04/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118254 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

731 SUCHITA 
SHARMA 

RAM SWAROOP 
SHARMA 

29/01/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118642 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

732 VINITA TOMER RANDEEP 
SINGH 

20/05/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118726 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

733 VIVEK SAT PAL 13/04/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118752 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

734 HARSH MAHAJAN VIJAY MAHAJAN 18/04/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118213 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 



735 AJAY KUMAR AMIN CHAND 31/12/1985 OBC UNRESERVED 118011 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

736 VIVEK BHARTI DURGA DASS 09/12/1986 SC UNRESERVED 118753 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

737 PAWAN DOGRA SHDI LAL 20/01/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118414 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

738 SAVITA DEVI GOPAL CHAND 14/04/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118592 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

739 ROHIT PARMAR INDER PARMAR 08/06/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118541 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

740 MOTI RAM BALDEV 20/06/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118340 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

741 SANJAY KUMAR KISHAN CHAND 10/03/1989 ST UNRESERVED 118570 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

742 ANITA KUMARI PARDEEM 
SINGH 

10/09/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118058 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

743 SHALU O P DOGRA 21/01/1988 SC UNRESERVED 118606 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

744 VIVEK SHARMA GIAN CHAND 15/06/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118757 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

745 SUKHVINDER 
KAUR 

RAM SINGH 23/12/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 118646 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

746 VIPASHA 
SHARMA 

GIAN CHAND 04/04/1985 GENERAL VISUALLY 
HANDICAPPED 

118737 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

747 DEEKSHA 
SANKHYAN 

RAJ SANKHYAN 19/04/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118149 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

748 HIMANI SHARMA GHANSHYAM 
MEHTA 

12/04/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118220 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

749 RAKESH KUMAR ROMI DASS 29/07/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118499 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

750 PUSHPINDER PAL SATPAL 29/08/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118458 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

751 OM PRAKASH RAM BHAJ 05/01/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118394 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

752 ASHWANI KUMAR HANS RAJ 03/04/1989 GENERAL IRDP 118112 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

753 AKSHITA KUMARI MEHAR CHAND 12/07/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 118025 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

754 NIRAJ KUMAR MOTU RAM 08/08/1973 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118377 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

755 DEVENDER 
SINGH 

JAGAR NATH 07/11/1978 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMAN 

118168 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

756 YOG RAJ BHAGI RATH 02/01/1989 ST UNRESERVED 118764 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

757 ANUPAMA 
KAUSHAL 

DHARAM SINGH 27/01/1985 SC UNRESERVED 118079 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 



758 RAM BHAGATI CHHERING 
SINGH 

04/06/1990 ST IRDP 118504 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

759 SANDEEP KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND 18/12/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118559 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

760 RAKESH KUMAR PRITAM CHAND 06/08/1984 ST UNRESERVED 118497 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

761 KAMAL RAJ HEM RAJ 29/05/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118252 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

762 VIKRAM DEV PREM CHAND 29/05/1973 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118715 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

763 SHIRPA 
SHRIVASTAV 

NARAYAN 
SHRIVASTAV 

20/09/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118620 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

764 ASHA KAUSHAL LAXMAN DASS 11/08/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 118102 Govt. Sr. Sec. SCHOOL (BOYS) 
HAMIRPUR 

765 SUDESH KUMAR KRISHAN DEV 14/08/1973 OBC UNRESERVED 118644 HP SUB. SERVICES SELECTION 
BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

        

 


